
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

16 

9 

76 

Name 

Mark Smith 

Todd Strong 

Eric Inkrott 

Steve Yarborough 

Class 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:00.411 

2:00.933 

2:03.832 

6:31.923 

2nd Best 

2:00.620 

2:01.439 

2:04.052 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1979 

1977 

Make/Model 

Titan MK 6 

Titan Mk6 

Crossle Formula Ford 35F 

Crossle 32F 

Color 

Red 

Blue 

Orange/Red 

Red 

Hometown 

Sun Valley ID 

Pollock pines CA 

Upland CA 

Reno NV 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 Thunderhill SpeedTour 

Group 2 5 7 

Group 2 5 7 - Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:48:47 

Thunderhill Raceway Park 3.000 miles 

3/2/2024 10:45 


